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65 1:08.701 +1.368 11:03:33.698 131 2:56.479 +1:49.146 13:35:58.016
(23) CocoleaRacing 66 1:09.819 +2.486 11:04:43.517 132 1:12.319 +4.986 13:37:10.335
1 1:16.580 +9.247 9:41:23.305 67 1:11.260 +3.927 11:05:54.777 133 1:08.268 +0.935 13:38:18.603
1:13.604 +6.271 9:42:36.909 68 1:08.941 +1.608 11:07:03.718 134 1:08.028 +0.695 13:39:26.631
3 1:16.438 +9.105 9:43:53.347 69 1:08.956 +1.623 11:08:12.674 135 1:08.707 +1.374 13:40:35.338
4 1:10.785 +3.452 9:45:04.132 70 1:09.646 +2.313 11:09:22.320 136 1:08.064 +0.731 13:41:43.402
5 1:09.569 +2.236 9:46:13.701 71 1:16.927 +9.594 11:10:39.247 137 1:15.374 +8.041 13:42:58.776
6 1:18.554 +11.221 9:47:32.255 72 2:52.183 +1:44.850 11:13:31.430 138 1:08.392 +1.059 13:44:07.168
7 1:10.178 +2.845 9:48:42.433 73 1:08.851 +1.518 11:14:40.281 139 1:12.623 +5.290 13:45:19.791
8 1:10.236 +2.903 9:49:52.669 74 1:08.993 +1.660 11:15:49.274 140 1:17.123 +9.790 13:46:36.914
9 1:09.687 +2.354 9:51:02.356 75 1:09.150 +1.817 11:16:58.424 141 2:50.279 +1:42.946 13:49:27.193
10 1:09.172 +1.839 9:52:11.528 76 1:09.492 +2.159 11:18:07.916 142 1:09.465 +2.132 13:50:36.658
11 1:09.423 +2.090 9:53:20.951 77 1:09.219 +1.886 11:19:17.135 143 1:10.361 +3.028 13:51:47.019
12 1:08.937 +1.604 9:54:29.888 78 1:09.344 +2.011 11:20:26.479 144 1:10.662 +3.329 13:52:57.681
13 1:10.031 +2.698 9:55:39.919 79 1:09.687 +2.354 11:21:36.166 145 1:14.623 +7.290 13:54:12.304
14 1:09.621 +2.288 9:56:49.540 80 1:09.479 +2.146 11:22:45.645 146 1:08.847 +1.514 13:55:21.151
15 1:09.702 +2.369 9:57:59.242 81 1:09.772 +2.439 11:23:55.417 147 1:07.962 +0.629 13:56:29.113
16 2:53.314 +1:45.981 10:00:52.556 82 1:09.541 +2.208 11:25:04.958 148 1:09.156 +1.823 13:57:38.269
17 1:10.108 +2.775 10:02:02.664 83 2:35.126 +1:27.793 11:27:40.084 149 1:08.245 +0.912 13:58:46.514
18 1:15.393 +8.060 10:03:18.057 84 1:09.401 +2.068 11:28:49.485 150 1:16.686 +9.353 14:00:03.200
19 1:12.855 +5.522 10:04:30.912 85 1:10.140 +2.807 11:29:59.625 151 1:07.674 +0.341 14:01:10.874
20 1:09.668 +2.335 10:05:40.580 86 1:11.062 +3.729 11:31:10.687 152 1:07.557 +0.224 14:02:18.431
21 1:10.838 +3.505 10:06:51.418 87 1:11.346 +4.013 11:32:22.033 153 2:55.539 +1:48.206 14:05:13.970
22 1:09.037 +1.704 10:08:00.455 88 1:08.844 +1.511 11:33:30.877 154 1:09.164 +1.831 14:06:23.134
23 1:08.783 +1.450 10:09:09.238 89 1:09.770 +2.437 11:34:40.647 155 1:14.754 +7.421 14:07:37.888
24 1:09.787 +2.454 10:10:19.025 90 1:09.352 +2.019 11:35:49.999 156 1:08.158 +0.825 14:08:46.046
25 1:08.911 +1.578 10:11:27.936 91 1:10.873 +3.540 11:37:00.872 157 2:44.548 +1:37.215 14:11:30.594
26 1:07.960 +0.627 10:12:35.896 92 1:09.245 +1.912 11:38:10.117 158 3:06.555 +1:59.222 14:14:37.149
27 1:09.726 +2.393 10:13:45.622 93 1:09.413 +2.080 11:39:19.530 159 1:07.923 +0.590 14:15:45.072
28 1:09.915 +2.582 10:14:55.537 94 1:10.168 +2.835 11:40:29.698 160 1:08.569 +1.236 14:16:53.641
29 1:10.338 +3.005 10:16:05.875 95 1:03:37.680  -1:02:30.347 12:44:07.378 161 1:08.508 +1.175 14:18:02.149
30 1:08.789 +1.456 10:17:14.664 96 1:13.261 +5.928 12:45:20.639 162 1:08.863 +1.530 14:19:11.012
31 1:11.596 +4.263 10:18:26.260 97 1:13.472 +6.139 12:46:34.111 163 1:08.381 +1.048 14:20:19.393
32 1:10.284 +2.951 10:19:36.544 98 1:12.447 +5.114 12:47:46.558 164 1:07.893 +0.560 14:21:27.286
33 1:10.269 +2.936 10:20:46.813 99 1:08.855 +1.522 12:48:55.413 165 1:08.088 +0.755 14:22:35.374
34 1:10.273 +2.940 10:21:57.086 100 1:08.516 +1.183 12:50:03.929 166 1:08.493 +1.160 14:23:43.867
35 1:08.657 +1.324 10:23:05.743 101 1:09.708 +2.375 12:51:13.637 167 1:15.746 +8.413 14:24:59.613
36 3:00.347 +1:53.014 10:26:06.090 102 1:09.724 +2.391 12:52:23.361 168 1:08.482 +1.149 14:26:08.095
37 1:19.605 +12.272 10:27:25.695 103 1:08.572 +1.239 12:53:31.933 169 1:10.716 +3.383 14:27:18.811
38 1:19.464 +12.131 10:28:45.159 104 1:09.524 +2.191 12:54:41.457 170 1:07.983 +0.650 14:28:26.794
39 1:17.500 +10.167 10:30:02.659 105 1:13.496 +6.163 12:55:54.953 171 1:08.192 +0.859 14:29:34.986
40 1:21.840 +14.507 10:31:24.499 106 1:08.924 +1.591 12:57:03.877 172 1:14.770 +7.437 14:30:49.756
41 1:17.019 +9.686 10:32:41.518 107 3:01.940 +1:54.607 13:00:05.817 173 3:47.291 +2:39.958 14:34:37.047
42 1:15.524 +8.191 10:33:57.042 108 1:11.647 +4.314 13:01:17.464 174 14:35:44.380
43 1:15.565 +8.232 10:35:12.607 109 1:16.816 +9.483 13:02:34.280 175 1:15.403 +8.070 14:36:59.783
44 1:15.328 +7.995 10:36:27.935 110 1:10.622 +3.289 13:03:44.902 176 1:15.781 +8.448 14:38:15.564
45 1:16.194 +8.861 10:37:44.129 111 1:09.617 +2.284 13:04:54.519 177 1:07.825 +0.492 14:39:23.389
46 1:14.569 +7.236 10:38:58.698 112 1:09.066 +1.733 13:06:03.585 178 1:08.358 +1.025 14:40:31.747
47 1:15.192 +7.859 10:40:13.890 113 1:10.606 +3.273 13:07:14.191 179 1:08.312 +0.979 14:41:40.059
48 1:13.156 +5.823 10:41:27.046 114 1:15.935 +8.602 13:08:30.126
49 1:13.123 +5.790 10:42:40.169 115 1:13.414 +6.081 13:09:43.540
50 1:12.145 +4.812 10:43:52.314 116 1:13.119 +5.786 13:10:56.659
51 1:14.312 +6.979 10:45:06.626 117 1:10.476 +3.143 13:12:07.135
52 1:14.216 +6.883 10:46:20.842 118 1:08.763 +1.430 13:13:15.898
53 1:12.861 +5.528 10:47:33.703 119 1:08.943 +1.610 13:14:24.841
54 1:13.804 +6.471 10:48:47.507 120 6:22.406 +5:15.073 13:20:47.247
55 1:11.953 +4.620 10:49:59.460 121 1:15.812 +8.479 13:22:03.059
56 1:12.370 +5.037 10:51:11.830 122 1:14.699 +7.366 13:23:17.758
57 1:12.784 +5.451 10:52:24.614 123 1:14.629 +7.296 13:24:32.387
58 2:53.811 +1:46.478 10:55:18.425 124 1:14.572 +7.239 13:25:46.959
59 1:12.960 +5.627 10:56:31.385 125 1:12.198 +4.865 13:26:59.157
60 1:09.312 +1.979 10:57:40.697 126 1:11.805 +4.472 13:28:10.962
61 1:09.112 +1.779 10:58:49.809 127 1:12.453 +5.120 13:29:23.415
62 1:16.674 +9.341 11:00:06.483 128 1:13.413 +6.080 13:30:36.828
63 1:09.419 +2.086 11:01:15.902 129 1:13.279 +5.946 13:31:50.107
64 1:09.095 +1.762 11:02:24.997 130 1:11.430 +4.097 13:33:01.537
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